Application of recycled concrete in
sponge city construction
2018/10/28
再生混凝土结构与建造研究室
Research Group for Recycled Concrete
Structures and Construction
Prof. Dr. Jianzhuang Xiao
Department of Structural Engineering

4.5 Design of pervious pavement by recycled materials
Specimens w/b
Water Binding Material
Recycled
Aggregate
Water
Reducing
Agent
Mixing
Water
Additional
Water
Cement
Recycled
Powder
PRAC25-RP0 0.25 91.38 55.66 365.52 0.00 1391.60 1.46
PRAC25-RP15 0.25 91.38 55.66 310.69 54.83(15%) 1391.60 1.46
PRAC25-RP30 0.25 91.38 55.66 255.86 109.65(30%) 1391.60 1.46
PRAC30-RP0 0.30 105.44 55.66 351.46 0.00 1391.60 1.41
PRAC30-RP15 0.30 105.44 55.66 298.74 52.72(15%) 1391.60 1.41
PRAC30-RP30 0.30 105.44 55.66 246.02 89.62(30%) 1391.60 1.41
PRAC35-RP0 0.35 118.45 55.66 338.44 0.00 1391.60 1.35
PRAC35-RP15 0.35 118.45 55.66 287.67 50.77(15%) 1391.60 1.35
PRAC35-RP30 0.35 118.45 55.66 236.91 101.53(30%) 1391.60 1.35
Mixture proportions(kg/m³）
55
PRAC30-RP0 PRAC30-RP30
Diameter of pores distributed in the